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Städtebauliche Kenndaten

Verkehrsflächen:               
Grundstücksflächen:

Anzahl Einzelhäuser 26 Stk

10 Stk

  14,7 %              
  64,9 %

26 WE

Anzahl öffentliche Parkplätze

Gesamtfläche Plangebiet: 100,0 %
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Öffentlicher Fußweg

10 StkAnzahl Straßenbäume

7 StkAnzahl Bungalows 7 WE
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